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Name

Sandner
Schleifer
Tillmann
Bellen Rodrigues
Endler
Tholen
Lamertz
Kriger
Dieckmann
Schmidt
Offer
Dahlmann
Brand
Schleypen
Weil}
Stadler
Offer

Krins
Allard
Konsek
Mende
Hoverath
Sander
Liebhart
Kremer
Veiser
Dahlmann
Kamper
Endler
Hauck
Alvarez Kirchner
Allard

Krull
Rotter
Tillmann
Birgel
Flinten LK?
Ful
Schellenberg
Kreuzer
Liebhart
Mertens
Beckers
Glaser
Roeseler
Schiiren
Kleinken
Pauli
Altenburg
Merz
Baumgarte

Reiterwertung - Junioren

Vorname

Patrick
Nils

Celine
Miguel
Rebecca
Laura
Luisa-Franziska
Isabelle
May Julia
Leonie
Leonie
Ann-Sophie
Larissa
Janick
Benedikt
Chantal
Kerstin
Anna Maxi
Kim
Anastasia
Julia
Isabell
Jonas
Caira

Lilli

Dennis
Paul

Lisa
Jacqueline
Simone
Laura
Luna
Leonie
Celina
Messina
Hannah
Nina
Alexander
Alina
Jannik
Priska
Anna-Lena
Laura

Lisa
Lea-Sophie
Carlotta
Jule
Laura-Katharina
Maxine Julie
Celine
Julia

Alle Vereine

Verein

Haus Kierst
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Gut Neuhaus
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Gut Neuhaus

RFV Kaarst
Mankartzhof

Gut Neuhaus
Mankartzhof

RFV Kaarst

Gut Neuhaus
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Udesheim-Stiittgen
St. Johannes Waat
Gut Neuhaus

RFV Kaarst
Forderkreis Dressur
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Haus Vogelsang
RFV Kaarst
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Liedberg

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus

Pf. Kaarst-Tilmeshof
Forderkreis Dressur
Haus Kierst
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Haus Vogelsang

St. Georg Bittgen
Am Fronhof

St. Johannes Waat
Udesheim-Stiittgen
St. Georg Bittgen
Haus Vogelsang

Gut Neuhaus

St. Johannes Waat
St. Johannes Waat
Bayer Dormagen
Forderkreis Dressur
Bayer Dormagen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Haus Kierst
Mankartzhof

RFV Kaarst

Priifungen

16
11
10
10
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31. Mai. 2012

Punkte

713
491
471
465
390
351
325
269
256
243
237
226
224
223
214
190
177
160
145
141
141
139
137
136
134
133
130
129
125
125
96
94
94
93
93
91
91
91
87
86
82
69
50
50
50
50
48
48
47
47
46



Name

Hisgen
Pascher
Krins
Sanders
Terberger
Becker
Distel
Langer
Lenz
Killmer
Witting
Hoverath
Leuer
Mende
Roggen
Pferdmenges
Richter
Richter

Vorname

Leonie
Alina
Clara
Franziska
Laetitia
Alina
Julia
Niklas
Anna
Pauline
Jan
Hannah
Leonie
Jessica
Marie-Sophie
Yannick
Paulina
Antonia

Verein

St. Johannes Waat
RV 94 Neuss

RFV Kaarst
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Am Fronhof

St. Johannes Waat
Mankartzhof

Gut Neuhaus

RFV Neuss

Gut Neuhaus
Joistenhof Barrenstein
St. Johannes Waat
Haus Kierst

Haus Kierst

St. Johannes Waat
RFV Kaarst

RFV Kaarst

Priifungen
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Punkte

46
46
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
36



